
N DIV: BEG NE COR, RUN S 51 51 F
51 FT, E 105 FT TO POB. (BLOCK 7

CONNER SHARON
139 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-11998-000
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07

830317.00 1.00/

04/11/2016 ME 0.12 16,538 0 0 16,538

STANDARD
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79,072
0

16,538
95,610

0
95,610

0
95,610
95,610

0

95,610

1467/834 5/20/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAZIANO JOSEPH

CONNER SHARON

1396/0792 1/01/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECOND HAND ROSE LLC

JOSEPH GRAZIANO
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508 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 3,618 79.4748 43.71 158,143 1930 1930 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 STORE DISC  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2988

BAS 2,988 100 2,988 65,303

CAN 36 30 11 241

FST 1,238 50 619 13,528

4,262 3,618 79,072

FST= W49 S26 BAS= S64 E36  R12 U14  N50 W48$ E49 N5 CAN= N9
W4 S9 E4$ W4 N9 E4 N12$.
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0

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD53.00 100.00 5,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 2.25 3.15 16,538


